
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Georgia 283  282  282       847  -17 
3  2  2   Texas State 284  283  286       853  -11 
5  3  3   Louisiana Tech  289  285  284       858  -6 
6  T7  4   UAB 291  289  285       865  +1 

T8  T9  5   Middle Tennessee St. 295  288  283       866  +2 
T8  T4  6   Troy  295  280  298       873  +9 
4  T7  7   Mercer  288  292  294       874  +10 
1  T4  8   Lamar University 280  295  300       875  +11 
7  6  9   Central Arkansas 292  287  302       881  +17 

10  T9  10   New Orleans, U. of 298  285  304       887  +23 
11  T11  11   Southeastern Louisiana 304  301  297       902  +38 
14  13  12   Stephen F. Austin St 307  303  298       908  +44 

T12  T11  13   Louisiana Tech  305  300  310       915  +51 
T12  14  14   Nicholls State  305  308  304       917  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Davis Thompson  Georgia  70   71  68       209  -7   
T11 T2   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  74   68  69       211  -5   
T5 T2   Brent Hamm  Troy  71   70  70       211  -5   
4 T2   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  71   69  71       211  -5   
3 T5   Dalton Hankamer  Texas State  73   66  73       212  -4   

T22 T5   Murray Naysmith  UAB  75   70  67       212  -4   
T11 T5   Trent Phillips  Georgia  71   71  70       212  -4   
T19 T8   Tanner Owens  Middle Tennessee St.  69   75  69       213  -3   
T16 T8   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  69   74  70       213  -3   
T1 T8   Trey DePriest  Central Arkansas  69   69  75       213  -3   
T5 T11   Connor Creasy  Georgia  71   70  73       214  -2   
T5 T11   Logan Lockwood  Texas State  71   70  73       214  -2   
T11 T13   Cody Banach  Lamar University  73   69  73       215  -1   
T1 T13   Connor Futrell  Troy  69   69  77       215  -1   
T5 T15   Grayson Gilbert  New Orleans, U. of  72   69  75       216  E   
T11 T15   William Walker, III  UAB  71   71  74       216  E   
T22 T15   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  75   70  71       216  E   
T11 T18   Calvin Ross  Texas State  69   73  75       217  +1   
T5 T18   John Snoddy *  UAB  74   67  76       217  +1   
T16 T18   Tyler Copp  Mercer  70   73  74       217  +1   
T19 T18   Spencer Ball  Mercer  73   71  73       217  +1   
T30 T18   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  75   71  71       217  +1   
T19 T23   Gavin Clements *  Middle Tennessee St.  71   73  74       218  +2   
T22 T23   Evan White  Texas State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T39 T23   Ben Reichert  UAB  72   76  70       218  +2   
T30 T26   Martin Plukka  Mercer  72   74  73       219  +3   
T22 T26   Kevin Lee  Lamar University  70   75  74       219  +3   
T39 T26   Bryce Lewis *  Tennessee  70   78  71       219  +3   
T16 T26   Kiko Rosete *  Mercer  73   70  76       219  +3   
T33 T30   Ryan Fulton  New Orleans, U. of  75   72  73       220  +4   
T33 T30   Calum Masters  Georgia  71   76  73       220  +4   
T47 T32   Lance Yates  Southeastern Louisiana  73   76  72       221  +5   
T22 T32   Jake Tiffin  Troy  74   71  76       221  +5   
T47 T34   Karsten Green  Louisiana Tech  78   71  73       222  +6   
T55 T34   Chase Roswall *  Tennessee  73   78  71       222  +6   
T39 T34   Jake Hall *  Tennessee  75   73  74       222  +6   
T33 T34   Logan Kuehn  Southeastern Louisiana  75   72  75       222  +6   
T47 T34   Mattias Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  76   73  73       222  +6   
T39 T34   Ethan Hagood  UAB  73   75  74       222  +6   
T22 T34   Spencer Jenkins  Central Arkansas  71   74  77       222  +6   
T47 T34   Isiah Henderson  Stephen F. Austin St  73   76  73       222  +6   
T33 T34   Johannes Gudmundsson  Stephen F. Austin St  73   74  75       222  +6   
T53 T43   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  74   76  73       223  +7   
T39 T43   Will Kahlstorf *  Georgia  72   76  75       223  +7   

T58 T43   Blaine Calhoon  Central Arkansas  77   75  71       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T43   Ryan Morrison *  Troy  77   72  74       223  +7   
T75 T47   Ben Swaffield  Texas State  77   80  67       224  +8   
T33 T47   Max Hellstrom  New Orleans, U. of  74   73  77       224  +8   
T22 T47   Brett Daughdrill  Central Arkansas  75   70  79       224  +8   
T58 T47   Judd Tilson  Louisiana Tech  74   78  72       224  +8   
T64 T47   Blake Blaser  Louisiana Tech  77   76  71       224  +8   
T58 T47   Palmer Sadlowski  Middle Tennessee St.  77   75  72       224  +8   
T39 53   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  76   72  77       225  +9   
T55 T54   Will McFadden  Troy  81   70  75       226  +10   
T64 T54   Bryson Bianco *  Troy  78   75  73       226  +10   
T58 T54   Trace Martin *  Texas State  73   79  74       226  +10   
T30 T54   Dino Capazario  Lamar University  67   79  80       226  +10   
T58 T58   Khavish Varadan  UAB  79   73  75       227  +11   
T39 T58   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  76   72  79       227  +11   
T39 T58   Florian Moosmeier  New Orleans, U. of  77   71  79       227  +11   
T47 T61   Trey Poteet  Louisiana Tech  75   74  79       228  +12   
T58 T61   Ryan O'Neil *  Nicholls State  79   73  76       228  +12   
T66 T61   Kris Kerr  Southeastern Louisiana  78   76  74       228  +12   
T22 T61   Nikolai Schaffrath  Lamar University  70   75  83       228  +12   
T73 T65   Juho Kurikka *  Lamar University  79   77  73       229  +13   
T68 T65   Lino Galdin  Mercer  78   77  74       229  +13   
T53 T65   Nils Dobrunz  Nicholls State  75   75  79       229  +13   
T68 T65   Ben Baker  Nicholls State  79   76  74       229  +13   
T66 T65   Warut Wongrungroj  Nicholls State  75   79  75       229  +13   
T33 T65   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  73   74  82       229  +13   
T55 71   Miles Smith  Central Arkansas  77   74  79       230  +14   
T68 72   Mickael Najmark  Nicholls State  76   79  76       231  +15   
T73 73   Connor Wilson  Southeastern Louisiana  79   77  76       232  +16   
T68 74   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  82   73  78       233  +17   
T78 T75   Steven Fabik  Stephen F. Austin St  83   75  76       234  +18   
T75 T75   Austin McKinney  Stephen F. Austin St  79   78  77       234  +18   
T75 77   Jet Tickle *  Tennessee  73   84  78       235  +19   
T82 78   Collin Juban  Stephen F. Austin St  82   81  74       237  +21   
T68 79   JC Wigglesworth  Louisiana Tech  77   78  83       238  +22   
T78 80   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  78   80  81       239  +23   
81 T81   Josh Turnock *  Central Arkansas  77   82  81       240  +24   

T82 T81   William Meyers  Southeastern Louisiana  78   85  77       240  +24   
T78 T81   Connor Campbell  Nicholls State  80   78  82       240  +24   
84 84   Thomas Artigas  New Orleans, U. of  89   82  82       253  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia 283 282 282 847

1 Davis Thompson (2) 70 71 68 209

T5 Trent Phillips (1) 71 71 70 212

T11 Connor Creasy (5) 71 70 73 214

T15 Spencer Ralston (3) 75 70 71 216

T30 Calum Masters (4) 71 76 73 220

2 Texas State 284 283 286 853

T5 Dalton Hankamer (2) 73 66 73 212

T11 Logan Lockwood (1) 71 70 73 214

T18 Calvin Ross (3) 69 73 75 217

T23 Evan White (4) 71 74 73 218

T47 Ben Swaffield (5) 77 80 67 224

3 Louisiana Tech 289 285 284 858

T2 Mac Murphy (4) 71 69 71 211

T8 James Swash (1) 69 74 70 213

T18 Sam Murphy (3) 75 71 71 217

T34 Karsten Green (5) 78 71 73 222

T47 Judd Tilson (2) 74 78 72 224

4 UAB 291 289 285 865

T5 Murray Naysmith (3) 75 70 67 212

T15 William Walker, III (1) 71 71 74 216

T23 Ben Reichert (4) 72 76 70 218

T34 Ethan Hagood (5) 73 75 74 222

T58 Khavish Varadan (2) 79 73 75 227

5 Middle Tennessee St. 295 288 283 866

T2 Ilari Saulo (4) 74 68 69 211

T8 Tanner Owens (2) 69 75 69 213

T34 Mattias Varjun (5) 76 73 73 222

T47 Palmer Sadlowski (1) 77 75 72 224

53 Michael Barnard (3) 76 72 77 225

6 Troy 295 280 298 873

T2 Brent Hamm (5) 71 70 70 211

T13 Connor Futrell (1) 69 69 77 215

T32 Jake Tiffin (4) 74 71 76 221

T54 Will McFadden (2) 81 70 75 226

74 Nicklas Borrmann (3) 82 73 78 233

7 Mercer 288 292 294 874

T18 Tyler Copp (1) 70 73 74 217

T18 Spencer Ball (3) 73 71 73 217

T26 Martin Plukka (4) 72 74 73 219

T65 Lino Galdin (2) 78 77 74 229

T65 Jonathan Parker (5) 73 74 82 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Lamar University 280 295 300 875

T13 Cody Banach (2) 73 69 73 215

T26 Kevin Lee (1) 70 75 74 219

T43 Hugo Hellman (3) 74 76 73 223

T54 Dino Capazario (5) 67 79 80 226

T61 Nikolai Schaffrath (4) 70 75 83 228

9 Central Arkansas 292 287 302 881

T8 Trey DePriest (3) 69 69 75 213

T34 Spencer Jenkins (5) 71 74 77 222

T43 Blaine Calhoon (1) 77 75 71 223

T47 Brett Daughdrill (2) 75 70 79 224

71 Miles Smith (4) 77 74 79 230

10 New Orleans, U. of 298 285 304 887

T15 Grayson Gilbert (3) 72 69 75 216

T30 Ryan Fulton (2) 75 72 73 220

T47 Max Hellstrom (4) 74 73 77 224

T58 Florian Moosmeier (1) 77 71 79 227

84 Thomas Artigas (5) 89 82 82 253

11 Southeastern Louisiana 304 301 297 902

T32 Lance Yates (5) 73 76 72 221

T34 Logan Kuehn (2) 75 72 75 222

T61 Kris Kerr (3) 78 76 74 228

73 Connor Wilson (4) 79 77 76 232

T81 William Meyers (1) 78 85 77 240

12 Stephen F. Austin St 307 303 298 908

T34 Johannes Gudmundsson (2) 73 74 75 222

T34 Isiah Henderson (4) 73 76 73 222

T75 Steven Fabik (1) 83 75 76 234

T75 Austin McKinney (3) 79 78 77 234

78 Collin Juban (5) 82 81 74 237

13 Louisiana Tech 305 300 310 915

T47 Blake Blaser (1) 77 76 71 224

T58 Hunter Battles (2) 76 72 79 227

T61 Trey Poteet (4) 75 74 79 228

79 JC Wigglesworth (5) 77 78 83 238

80 Lake Juban (3) 78 80 81 239

14 Nicholls State 305 308 304 917

T65 Nils Dobrunz (1) 75 75 79 229

T65 Ben Baker (4) 79 76 74 229

T65 Warut Wongrungroj (5) 75 79 75 229

72 Mickael Najmark (3) 76 79 76 231

T81 Connor Campbell (2) 80 78 82 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T18 John Snoddy (UAB) 74 67 76 217

T23 Gavin Clements (Middle Tennessee St.) 71 73 74 218

T26 Bryce Lewis (Tennessee) 70 78 71 219

T26 Kiko Rosete (Mercer ) 73 70 76 219

T34 Jake Hall (Tennessee) 75 73 74 222

T34 Chase Roswall (Tennessee) 73 78 71 222

T43 Will Kahlstorf (Georgia) 72 76 75 223

T43 Ryan Morrison (Troy ) 77 72 74 223

T54 Trace Martin (Texas State) 73 79 74 226

T54 Bryson Bianco (Troy ) 78 75 73 226

T61 Ryan O'Neil (Nicholls State ) 79 73 76 228

T65 Juho Kurikka (Lamar University) 79 77 73 229

77 Jet Tickle (Tennessee) 73 84 78 235

T81 Josh Turnock (Central Arkansas) 77 82 81 240
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Naysmith UAB 2.83 -2 
H. Hellman Lamar 2.83 -2 
S. Ball Mercer 2.92 -1 
L. Kuehn SE La 3.00 E 
C. Wilson SE La 3.08 +1 
G. Gilbert N. Orleans 3.08 +1 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.08 +1 
T. Phillips Georgia 3.08 +1 
W. Kahlstorf Georgia 3.08 +1 
B. Reichert UAB 3.08 +1 
I. Saulo MTSU 3.08 +1 
J. Snoddy UAB 3.08 +1 
D. Thompson Georgia 3.08 +1 
S. Jenkins Cent. Ark. 3.08 +1 
B. Swaffield Texas St. 3.08 +1 
T. DePriest Cent. Ark. 3.08 +1 
J. Swash LA Tech 3.17 +2 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 3.17 +2 
P. Sadlowski MTSU 3.17 +2 
K. Lee Lamar 3.17 +2 
C. Creasy Georgia 3.17 +2 
M. Varjun MTSU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Murphy LA Tech 3.77 -7 
B. Hamm Troy 3.90 -3 
J. Swash LA Tech 3.93 -2 
T. Copp Mercer 3.93 -2 
L. Lockwood Texas St. 3.93 -2 
W. Walker, III UAB 3.97 -1 
C. Futrell Troy 3.97 -1 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 4.00 E 
R. Fulton N. Orleans 4.03 +1 
T. Phillips Georgia 4.03 +1 
C. Masters Georgia 4.03 +1 
I. Saulo MTSU 4.03 +1 
T. Owens MTSU 4.03 +1 
D. Thompson Georgia 4.03 +1 
S. Murphy LA Tech 4.03 +1 
T. DePriest Cent. Ark. 4.07 +2 
G. Clements MTSU 4.07 +2 
K. Rosete Mercer 4.07 +2 
C. Ross Texas St. 4.07 +2 
E. White Texas St. 4.07 +2 
G. Gilbert N. Orleans 4.10 +3 
M. Plukka Mercer 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Thompson Georgia 4.25 -9 
C. Banach Lamar 4.33 -8 
B. Reichert UAB 4.33 -8 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.33 -8 
I. Saulo MTSU 4.42 -7 
J. Snoddy UAB 4.42 -7 
T. Owens MTSU 4.50 -6 
K. Green LA Tech 4.50 -6 
C. Ross Texas St. 4.50 -6 
T. Phillips Georgia 4.50 -6 
J. Tilson LA Tech 4.50 -6 
D. Hankamer Texas St. 4.50 -6 
M. Barnard MTSU 4.50 -6 
J. Gudmundsson SFA 4.50 -6 
B. Hamm Troy 4.50 -6 
P. Sadlowski MTSU 4.50 -6 
B. Swaffield Texas St. 4.50 -6 
T. DePriest Cent. Ark. 4.50 -6 
R. Morrison Troy 4.58 -5 
B. Blaser LA Tech 4.58 -5 
E. Hagood UAB 4.58 -5 
B. Lewis Tennessee 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
S. Ralston Georgia 2
C. Banach Lamar 2
T. Owens MTSU 2
D. Thompson Georgia 1
C. Futrell Troy 1
L. Galdin Mercer 1
B. Lewis Tennessee 1
T. Phillips Georgia 1
B. Daughdrill Cent. Ark. 1
H. Hellman Lamar 1
F. Moosmeier N. Orleans 1
B. Swaffield Texas St. 1

Birdies 
W. Walker, III UAB 15
T. DePriest Cent. Ark. 15
M. Murphy LA Tech 14
J. Snoddy UAB 14
T. Phillips Georgia 14
M. Naysmith UAB 13
I. Saulo MTSU 12
T. Copp Mercer 12
G. Gilbert N. Orleans 12
J. Swash LA Tech 12
I. Henderson SFA 12
D. Hankamer Texas St. 12
R. O'Neil NichollsSt 12
S. Murphy LA Tech 12
H. Battles LA Tech 11
K. Varadan UAB 11
E. White Texas St. 11
B. Hamm Troy 11
R. Fulton N. Orleans 11
B. Reichert UAB 11
C. Futrell Troy 11
L. Lockwood Texas St. 11

Pars 
C. Masters Georgia 40
B. Lewis Tennessee 39
M. Plukka Mercer 38
T. Owens MTSU 38
C. Creasy Georgia 38
K. Lee Lamar 37
S. Ralston Georgia 37
S. Jenkins Cent. Ark. 37
B. Hamm Troy 37
J. Hall Tennessee 37
D. Thompson Georgia 36
G. Clements MTSU 36
M. Varjun MTSU 35
M. Najmark NichollsSt 35
C. Banach Lamar 35
L. Lockwood Texas St. 35
I. Saulo MTSU 35
K. Kerr SE La 35
J. Gudmundsson SFA 35
D. Hankamer Texas St. 35
J. Swash LA Tech 34
C. Wilson SE La 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Fazio Black Tees 74.60 84

2 Fazio Black Tees 74.18 84

3 Fazio Black Tees 74.63 84

 

Total Average Scores
Fazio Black Tees 74.47 252

 

Squire Creek: Fazio Black Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388     4 63 15 2   

2 5 528     25 42 12 4 1 

3 3 194     6 47 27 3 1 

4 4 438     8 50 23 3   

5 3 175     6 49 25 1 3 

6 4 366     9 59 16     

7 4 464     5 52 22 3 2 

8 4 405     9 56 17 1 1 

9 5 546   1 44 30 9     

10 4 447     7 49 27 1   

11 5 559   3 29 38 11 3   

12 3 185     6 49 26 3   

13 4 356     14 51 16 3   

14 4 405     7 52 21 4   

15 4 427     16 49 15 4   

16 3 205     4 46 32 1 1 

17 5 561   2 16 55 10 1   

18 4 456     11 46 23 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 205 +0.39 

5 3 175 +0.38 

3 3 194 +0.37 

7 4 464 +0.35 

12 3 185 +0.31 

10 4 447 +0.26 

14 4 405 +0.26 

4 4 438 +0.25 

18 4 456 +0.24 

1 4 388 +0.18 

8 4 405 +0.15 

13 4 356 +0.10 

15 4 427 +0.08 

6 4 366 +0.08 

2 5 528 -0.02 

17 5 561 -0.10 

11 5 559 -0.21 

9 5 546 -0.44 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 205 +0.67 

7 4 464 +0.48 

10 4 447 +0.42 

12 3 185 +0.40 

18 4 456 +0.32 

5 3 175 +0.24 

1 4 388 +0.23 

4 4 438 +0.23 

15 4 427 +0.19 

8 4 405 +0.13 

14 4 405 +0.11 

3 3 194 +0.08 

2 5 528 +0.08 

13 4 356 -0.01 

9 5 546 -0.06 

6 4 366 -0.06 

17 5 561 -0.39 

11 5 559 -0.45 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 464 +0.43 

3 3 194 +0.36 

10 4 447 +0.31 

14 4 405 +0.30 

5 3 175 +0.24 

8 4 405 +0.23 

18 4 456 +0.23 

4 4 438 +0.21 

1 4 388 +0.21 

16 3 205 +0.20 

12 3 185 +0.19 

6 4 366 +0.17 

15 4 427 +0.15 

13 4 356 +0.14 

2 5 528 -0.13 

17 5 561 -0.24 

11 5 559 -0.39 

9 5 546 -0.43 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 205 +0.39 

5 3 175 +0.38 

3 3 194 +0.37 

7 4 464 +0.35 

12 3 185 +0.31 

10 4 447 +0.26 

14 4 405 +0.26 

4 4 438 +0.25 

18 4 456 +0.24 

1 4 388 +0.18 

8 4 405 +0.15 

13 4 356 +0.10 

15 4 427 +0.08 

6 4 366 +0.08 

2 5 528 -0.02 

17 5 561 -0.10 

11 5 559 -0.21 

9 5 546 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388     23 165 55 8 1 

2 5 528   3 71 123 41 12 2 

3 3 194     27 142 73 9 1 

4 4 438     27 148 69 8   

5 3 175     19 155 70 5 3 

6 4 366     43 152 55 2   

7 4 464     15 139 79 16 3 

8 4 405     18 180 48 5 1 

9 5 546   3 109 112 23 2 3 

10 4 447     20 142 79 10 1 

11 5 559   6 108 112 21 5   

12 3 185     19 149 73 11   

13 4 356     41 160 42 9   

14 4 405     25 160 54 12 1 

15 4 427     37 152 53 10   

16 3 205     12 138 89 11 2 

17 5 561   3 86 137 23 1 2 

18 4 456     22 152 68 10   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=19211&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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